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Brasenose Welfare Team 2019‐20 
 

Dean 
 
Prof Mark Wilson 

 
 
 
 
 
College, Broadgates 
dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

mark.wilson@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
01865 277875 

  

Chaplain 
 
Rev Julia Baldwin 

 
 
 
 
 
College, Heberden 1 

chaplain@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
01865 277833 

 Contact via the lodge in emergency 

 

Diversity and 
Equality and 
Harassment 

Officer 
 

Dr Anne Edwards 

anne.edwards@ouh.nhs.uk 
Work: (PA: Jay) 01865 234453 

Mobile: 07919 212467 
 

 

 Junior Dean  
(College) 

 
Natalie Barber 

 
 
 
 

College, III 4b 
junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

natalie.barber@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
mob. 01865 277466 / 07534 972665 

Junior Dean 
(Frewin)  

 
Mimi Lu 

 
 
 
 
Frewin, Warden’s Cottage 
junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
mimi.lu@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

01865 278980 / 07833 431218 

 

Junior Dean 
(Frewin)  

 
Arnaud Petit 

 
 

 
 

Frewin, Warden’s Cottage 
junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
arnaud.petit@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

01865 278980 / 07770 572402 

 

College Nurses                        
Kate Tempest                  Nicole Coulon 

Bottom of SC XII  
M 12.00‐14.00, T 12.45‐14.25,  
W 15.00‐18.00, Th 13.30‐15.30  

and F 10.00‐12.00 
college.nurse@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
01865 277883/ 07818 068641 

Emergency Services – call 999
 (police, fire, ambulance)  

Porters Lodge ‐ 01865 277830 
NHS 111 Service ‐ call 111 

(immediate non‐emergency medical 
advice) 

College Doctor  
Jericho Health Centre 01865 311234 

Late Night Pharmacy 
www.ahmeyspharmacy.com 

College Dentist Studental 01865 689997 
(for dental emergencies call 111) 
University Counselling Service  

01865 270300 
Nightline (8pm‐8am) 01865 270270 

Samaritans 116 123/jo@samaritans.org 

 
Student Support 

Adviser 
 

Ellie Raikes 
 
 
 
 

 
support@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

Mon 12‐14.00, Tues and Thur 13.30‐14.30 
 

For location and session booking: 
www.bnc.ox.ac.uk/support  

HCR Welfare 
 

HCR Welfare Reps 
Benjamin Singer 
hcr‐welfare@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

 
HCR Peer Supporters: 
benjamin.singer@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
paola.castaneda@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
florentine.stolker@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
 
HCR Rainbow Peers: 
benjamin.singer@bnc.ox.ac.uk  

 

JCR Welfare
 

JCR Male Welfare Rep 
Jack Whitehead 
jcr‐welfaremale@bnc.ox.ac.uk/07508 657661 
 
JCR Female Welfare Rep 
Larissa Machiels 
jcr‐welfarefemale@bnc.ox.ac.uk/07508 991240 
 
JCR Diversity and Equality Rep 
Vishal Kumar  
jcr‐diversity@bnc.ox.ac.uk/07901 984108 
 
JCR Women’s Officer 
eleanor.dodd@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
 
JCR Peers of Colour: 
disha.anand@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
vishal.kumar@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
zara.naseer@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
 

JCR Peer Supporters
 
larissa.machiels@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
jack.whitehead@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
eleanor.dodd@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
sophie.gunning@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
duncan.smith@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
louisa.cotterhill@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
disha.anand@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
vishal.kumar@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
zara.naseer@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
emily.hobbs@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
 
JCR Rainbow Peers: 
vishal.kumar@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
jack.whitehead@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
emily.hobbs@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

 


